



















































































AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **
City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/19/2021 9:18:28 AM Batch: AAABHH Page 3
Tr. & Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/Inv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
16 KANZA !/ KANZA CO-OPERATIVE ASSOCIATION 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 011521COOP $817.34
1 01-03-70-7210 FUEL - POLICE DEPARTMENT 1.0 $409.2400 $409.24
2 10-00-70-7210 FUEL - WATER DEPARTMENT 1.0 $54.7900 $54.79
3 01-04-70-7210 FUEL - FIRE DEPARTMENT 1.0 $51.1400 $51.14
4 01-10-70-7210 FUEL - STREETS 1.0 $56.6000 $56.60
5 13-00-70-7210 FUEL - SEWER 1.0 $129.2200 $129.22
6 01-11-70-7110 BLUE GARD, BRAKE FLUID 1.0 $36.4500 $36.45
7 01-11-70-7110 HYDRAULIC FLUID-EQUIP & TRACTORS 1.0 $79.9000 $79.90
9 KMIT / KANSAS MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 13-2175 $8,146.00
1 03-00-00-6050 2021 WORKERS COMP INS PREMIUM 1.0 $8,146.0000 $8,146.00
25 KS DEPT OF HEALTH & ENV-U9000 / KANSAS HEALTH { 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 47249 $72.00
1 10-00-60-6170 COLILERT DRINKING WATER 1.0 $72.0000 $72.00
37 KS DEPT OF REV - WTR PROT / KS DEPARTMENT OF R 1/19/2021 1/19/2021 011521WTRPROT $531.34
1 10-00-60-6154 WATER PROTECTION FEE 1.0 $531.3400 $531.34
8 KS RURAL / KS RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 011521KRWA $586.10
1 10-00-60-6700 KRWA MEMBERSHIP-BRYAN, TURNER, 1.0 $586.1000 $586.10
KERMIT, ADAM
14 KS TREASURER/KANSAS STATE TREASURER 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 011521TREAS $446.50
1 01-05-60-6310 JBEF 1.0 $19.0000 $19.00
2 01-05-60-6310 LETC 1.0 $427.5000 $427.50
10 LKM/LEAGUE OF KANSAS MUNICIPALITIES 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 21-532 $1,109.14
1 01-01-60-6700 2021 LKM MEMBERSHIP DUES 1.0 $1,109.1400 $1,109.14
13 NEWTON CITY / CITY OF NEWTON 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 011521WTRTRTMNT $5,293.60
1 10-00-60-6152 11-17-20 TO 12-18-20 WATER TREATMENT 1.0 $5,293.6000 $5,293.60

407200 USAGE




AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **
City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/19/2021 9:18:28 AM Batch: AAABHH Page 4
Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/lnv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
18 QUILL/QUILL 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 13753138 $260.76
1 01-01-70-7010 QUILL MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 1.0 $69.9900 $69.99
2 01-01-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.5 $190.7700 $95.39
RUBBER BANDS..
3 01-03-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.1 $190.7700 $19.08
RUBBER BANDS..
4 01-05-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.2 $190.7700 $38.15
RUBBER BANDS..
5 01-09-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.1 $190.7700 $9.54
RUBBER BANDS..
6 10-00-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.1 $190.7700 $9.54
RUBBER BANDS..
7 12-00-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.1 $190.7700 $9.54
RUBBER BANDS..
8 13-00-70-7010 OFFICE SUPPLIES-PENS, CLIPS, PAPER, 0.1 $190.6000 $9.53
RUBBER BANDS..
35 STUDIO F INC./WCCIT 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 WCC26122, WCC26166 $581.50
1 01-01-60-6200 MO SRVC-ADMIN 0.5 $400.0000 $200.00
2 01-03-60-6200 MO SRVC-POLICE 0.3 $400.0000 $100.00
3 01-04-60-6200 MO SRVC-FIRE 0.1 $400.0000 $20.00
4 13-00-60-6200 MO SRVC-SEWER 0.2 $400.0000 $80.00
5 01-01-60-6200 MICROSOFT 0.3 $181.5000 $45.38
6 01-03-60-6200 MICROSOFT 0.3 $181.5000 $45.38
7 10-00-60-6200 MICROSOFT 0.3 $181.5000 $45.38
8 13-00-60-6200 MICROSOFT 0.3 $181.4200 $45.36
5  UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS / UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 EDF8F7C0 $50.00
1 01-03-60-6710 PD CLASS-DOMESTIC VIOLENCE J TAYLOR 1.0 $25.0000 $25.00
2 01-03-60-6710 PD CLASS-STRANGULATION-J TAYLOR 1.0 $25.0000 $25.00
23 US BANK/US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 432569077 $872.84
1 01-01-60-6200 CONTRACT PAYMENT 0.5 $872.8400 $436.42
2 01-03-60-6200 CONTRACT PAYMENT 0.1 $872.8400 $87.28
3 01-05-60-6200 CONTRACT PAYMENT 0.1 $872.8400 $87.28
4 10-00-60-6200 CONTRACT PAYMENT 0.2 $872.8400 $130.93
5 13-00-60-6200 CONTRACT PAYMENT 0.2 $872.8400 $130.93
1  VERIZON/VERIZON WIRELESS 1/15/2021 111512021 9869826601 $120.03
1 01-03-60-6180 PD MDT SERVICE 1.0 $120.0300 $120.03
7  WAMPO/WAMPO 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 127 $18.00
1 01-01-60-6700 2021 MEMBERSHIP DUES WAMPO 1.0 $18.0000 $18.00




AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/19/2021 9:18:28 AM Batch: AAABHH Page 5
Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/Inv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
22 WASTE CONNECTIONS / WASTE CONNECTIONS 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 15101057 $6,542.50

1 12-00-60-6160 TRASH-95 GALLON CART 307.0 $10.0000 $3,070.00

2 12-00-60-6160 TRASH-65 GALLON CART 175.0 $8.0000 $1,400.00

3 12-00-60-6160 TRASH-35 GALLON CART 61.0 $8.0000 $488.00

4 12-00-60-6160 TRASH-SENIOR 35 GALLON 39.0 $7.0000 $273.00

5 12-00-60-6160 SEDGWICK CO SURCHARGE 55.0 $2.5000 $137.50

6 12-00-60-6160 RECYCLE(INCLUDING UNITS) 587.0 $2.0000 $1,174.00
4  WESTAR/EVERGY 111512021 1/15/2021 011521EVERGY $1,848.78

1 01-10-60-6180 STREET LIGHTS 1.0 $1,848.7800 $1,848.78
27 WHOLESALE WATER / WHOLESALE WATER SUPPLY DI 1/15/2021 1/15/2021 202101125363 $3,013.28

1 10-00-60-6150 WATER USAGE 407200 4,072.0 $0.7400 $3,013.28
16 WSU / WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY 1/15/2021 1/15/12021 011521WSU $450.00

1 01-01-60-6710 LOCAL GOVT MGMT SERIES-J TURNER 1.0 $450.0000 $450.00

Grand Totals
Total Direct Expense: $40,784.22
Total Immediate Payments: $40,784.22

Report Summary

Report Selection Criteria
Report Type: Detailed
Start End
Transaction Number: Start End



AP Enter Bills Edit - Council Report
City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/25/2021 9:04:14 AM Batch: AAABHJ Page 1
Vendor Description Check Date  Invoice# Check# Check Total
HANNAH AGEE CITY HALL CLEANING 01/22/2021  012221HA 67420 $60.00
CITY ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION OF K 2021 ATTY ASSOC DUES  01/22/2021 3287 67421 $35.00
FAMILY HEALTH AMERICA, LC HRAADMIN FEES 01/22/2021  012221HRA 67422 $100.00
KANSAS MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 2021 KMU MEMBERSHIP  01/22/2021 15887 67423 $876.00
KANSAS MAYORS ASSOCIATION KS MAYORS ASSOC DUES 01/22/2021 3425 67424 $50.00
KERMIT MCGINN REIMB DO METER SUPPL 01/22/2021  012221KM 67425 $282.86
PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES, INC. = SEWER ANALYSES 01/22/2021 2160124424 67426 $435.60
PETTY CASH MISC EXPENSES/POSTAG 01/22/2021  012221PETTY 67427 $48.40
USPS PITNEY POSTAGE 01/22/2021  012221PITNEY 67428 $800.00
PRIDE AG RESOURCES RENTALS/SUPPLIES PD  01/22/2021 89675, 89706 67429 $470.06
SALINA SUPPLY COMPANY WATER METER PARTS 01/22/2021  S100186573,100186780 67430 $1,166.75
USA BLUEBOOK WWTP SUPPLIES 01/22/2021 466810 67431 $918.12
WICHITA WELDING SUPPLY, INC WELDER CYLINDER LEAS 01/22/2021 819294 67432 $67.50

Total Direct Expense: $5,310.29
Total Immediate Payments: $5,310.29
Report Summary
Report Selection Criteria
Report Type: Detailed
Start End

Transaction Number:

Start

End



1/25/2021 8:55:06 AM

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
Batch: AAABHJ

AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **

Page 1

Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/Inv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
11 AGEE, HANNAH / HANNAH AGEE 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 012221HA $60.00
1 01-01-60-6290 CITY HALL CLEANING-CONTRACT LABOR 3.0 $15.0000 $45.00
HANNAH
2 01-03-60-6290 CITY HALL CLEANING CONTRACT 1.0 $15.0000 $15.00
LABOR-HANNAH
6 CITYATTY ASSOC /CITY ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION OF 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 3287 $35.00
1 01-05-60-6700 2021 CITY ATTY ASSOC MEMBERSHIP DUES 1.0 $35.0000 $35.00
7  FAMILY HEALTH / FAMILY HEALTH AMERICA, LC 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 012221HRA $100.00
1 33-00-60-6290 HRAADMIN SERVICES FEE 1.0 $100.0000 $100.00
4 KMU/KANSAS MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 15887 $876.00
1 10-00-60-6700 2021 KMU MEMBERSHIP DUES 1.0 $876.0000 $876.00
8 KS MAYORS ASSOC / KANSAS MAYORS ASSOCIATION 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 3425 $50.00
1 01-01-60-6700 2021 KS MAYORS ASSOC MEMBERSHIP 1.0 $50.0000 $50.00
DUES
10 MCGINN, KERMIT / KERMIT MCGINN 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 012221KM $282.86
1 13-00-70-7110 REIMB-HYSPECO DO METER AIRLINE 1.0 $282.8600 $282.86
SUPPLIES
9 PACE/PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES, INC. 1/2212021  1/22/2021 2160124424 $435.60
1 13-00-60-6170 SAMPLE DATE 1-6-21 1.0 $435.6000 $435.60
1  PETTY CASH/PETTY CASH 172212021  1/22/2021 012221PETTY $48.40
1 10-00-70-7020 WATER SAMPLE POSTAGE 12-3-21 1.0 $4.6000 $4.60
2 10-00-70-7020 WATER SAMPLE POSTAGE 12-15-20 1.0 $4.6000 $4.60
3 10-00-70-7020 WATER SAMPLE POSTAGE 1-7-21 1.0 $4.6000 $4.60
4 10-00-70-7020 WATER SAMPLE POSTAGE 1-19-21 1.0 $4.6000 $4.60
5 01-03-70-7120 DISCOUNT AUTO-CROWN VIC 17" WHEEL 1.0 $30.0000 $30.00
13 POST OFFICE / USPS 1/22/2021  1/22/2021 012221PITNEY $800.00
1 10-00-60-6200 PITNEY POSTAGE 0.4 $800.0000 $280.00
2 12-00-60-6200 PITNEY POSTAGE 0.3 $800.0000 $240.00
3 13-00-60-6200 PITNEY POSTAGE 0.4 $800.0000 $280.00
2 PRIDE AG/PRIDE AG RESOURCES 1/2212021  1/22/2021 89675, 89706 $470.06
1 01-10-60-6240 BOOM LIFT FOR CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS 1.0 $420.2500 $420.25
2 01-00-00-4711 PLUMBING SUPPLIES/GRIND 1.0 $49.8100 $49.81

WHEEL-PD/COURT BLDG




AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
1/25/2021 8:55:06 AM Batch: AAABHJ Page 2
Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/inv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
3  SALINA SUPPLY / SALINA SUPPLY COMPANY 1/22/2021 1/22/2021 $100186573,100186780 $1,166.75
1 10-00-70-7130 5100186573 WATER METER INSERT, UNION, 1.0 $330.5200 $330.52
COUPLING
2 10-00-70-7130 S$100186780 WATER METER PARTS 1.0 $836.2300 $836.23
COUPLING REDI FCC
5 USA BLUEBOOK / USA BLUEBOOK 1/22/2021 1/22/2021 466810 $918.12
1 13-00-70-7250 NITRILE GLOVES 1.0 $604.4000 $604.40
2 13-00-70-7010 DISPOSABLE WIPES 1.0 $313.7200 $313.72
12 WICHITA WELDING / WICHITA WELDING SUPPLY, INC  1/22/2021 1/22/2021 819294 $67.50
1 01-11-60-6240 ANNUAL WELDER CYLINDER LEASE 1.0 $67.5000 $67.50
RENEWAL
Grand Totals
Total Direct Expense: $5,310.29
Total Immediate Payments: $5,310.29

Report Summary
Report Selection Criteria
Report Type: Detailed
Start End
Transaction Number: Start End



AP Bank Reconciliation Posting Audit Report

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
01/25/2021 12:14:57 PM Batch: AAABHK User ID: JANISE Page 1
Bank Code: CKG LEGACY BANK
Vendor
Tran# Document # Date Type User D Posting Reference Total Amount
KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER
1 67438 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $244.62
Description:
BCBS OF KANSAS
2 67434 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $8,247.96
Description:
KPERS
3 67437 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP000000087 1AAABHK $2,882.15
Description:
KANSAS STATE WITHHOLDING TAX
4 67439 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $958.89
Description:
LEGACY BANK
5 67436 01/22/2021 Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $5,421.77
Description:
AETNA
6 67433 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $91.51
Description:
DELTA DENTAL OF KANSAS
7 67435 01/22/2021  Check JANISE AP0000000871AAABHK $674.84
Description:
Bank Totals ltems Total Voids ltems
Checks ($18,521.74) 7 $0.00 0
Deposits $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Deductions $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Additions $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Bank Charges $0.00 0 $0.00 Y
Net Activity for CKG: ($18,521.74)
Report Totals
Bank Totals Items Total Voids items
Checks ($18,521.74) 7 $0.00 0
Deposits $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Deductions $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Additions $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Bank Charges $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Net Activity: ($18,521.74)




AP Adjust/Pay Bills Edit Report

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
1/125/2021 12:07:14 PM Batch: AAABHK Page 1
Tr. # Vendor Credit Card Vendor Total Amount
Tran/CC Pmt Date Re / Ch #/ CC Ref #/ Description Bank Code
Tran Type Apply To # GL Acct Number
1 KS PAYMENT CTR / KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER $244.62
1/22/2021 67438/ 20DM03193 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PRO0000000284
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
1 PR0000000284 $244.62
Total Cash Amount $244.62
2 BCBS /BCBS OF KANSAS $8,247.96
1/22/2021 67434 / HEALTH INSURANCE-FEB 2021 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000283
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
1 PR0000000283 $570.09
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
2 PR0000000284 $7,677.87
Total Cash Amount $8,247.96
3 KPERS / KPERS $2,882.15
1/22/2021 67437 / RETIREMENT 1-18-2021 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000284
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
1 PR0000000284 $2,882.15
Total Cash Amount $2,882.15
4 KS STATE WH / KANSAS STATE WITHHOLDING TAX $058.89
1/22/2021 67439 / STATE WITHHOLDING 1-22-21 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000284
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
1 PR0O000000284 $958.89
Total Cash Amount $958.89
5 EFTPS / LEGACY BANK $5,421.77
1/22/2021 67436 / EFTPS 941 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000284
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
1 PR0000000284 $5,421.77

Total Cash Amount

$5,421.77




AP Adjust/Pay Bills Edit Report

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
1/25/2021 12:07:14 PM Batch: AAABHK Page 2
Tr. # Vendor Credit Card Vendor Total Amount
Tran/CC Pmt Date Re / Ch #/ CC Ref # / Description Bank Code
Tran Type Apply To # GL Acct Number
[ AETNA / AETNA $91.51
1/22/2021 67433/ VISION INSURANCE CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000283
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit A t Di t Amount
1 PR0000000283 $33.19
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
2 PR0000000284 $58.32
Total Cash Amount $91.51
7 DELTA DENTAL / DELTA DENTAL OF KANSAS $674.84
1/22/2021 67435/ DENTAL INSURANCE - FEB 2021 CKG
Non-Electronic Payment
Line Applied PR0000000283
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit A t Di t Amount
1 PR0000000283 $44.54
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount
2 PR0000000284 $630.30
Total Cash Amount $674.84
Totals
CC Amount Cash Amount Credit Amount Debit Amount Discount Amount  Grand Total
$0.00 $18,521.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $18,521.74
Total Non-Electronic Transactions: $18,521.74
Total Payment: $18,521.74
Report Summary
Report Selection Criteria
Report Type: Detailed
Start End
Transaction Number: Start End



AP Enter Bills Edit - Council Report
City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/29/2021 9:31:10 AM Batch: AAABHL Page 1
Vendor Description Check Date  Invoice# Check# Check Total
AGRI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SLUDGE HAUL 01/29/2021 1542 67440 $760.00
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC PD MOLLE MOUNT 01/29/2021  SI-1708600 67441 $83.50
GRABER'S ACE HARDWARE WWTP PARTS/SUPPLIES  01/29/2021 487678, 487796 67442 $58.27
HARVEY COUNTY JAIL JAIL FEES 01/29/2021 2020001834 67443 $35.00
KANSAS GAS SERVICE 520/402 COMM 320 WAS  01/29/2021  012921KSGAS 67444 $667.76
KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES, LLt LEGAL NOTICE 01/29/2021 91525 67445 $17.60
QuUILL OFFICE SUPPLIES 01/29/2021  14090048,14084523... 67446 $197.99
TRAVELERS CL REMITTANCE CENTEI NOTARY BOND INS 01/29/2021  012921TRAVELERS 67447 $50.00
TRIPLETT, WOOLF & GARRETSON, LI BOND COUNSEL-REDBAR 01/28/2021  012921TWG 67448 $1,821.87
EVERGY ELECTRIC SERVICE 01/29/2021  012921EVERGY 67449 $4,343.81

Total Direct Expense: $8,035.80
Total Immediate Payments: $8,035.80
Report Summary

Report Selection Criteria

Report Type: Detailed
Start
Transaction Number:  Start

End
End



AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)
1/29/2021 8:05:06 AM Batch: AAABHL Page 1
Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/lnv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
5  AGRI ENVIRONMENTAL / AGRI ENVIRONMENTAL SERV 1/29/2021 1/28/2021 1542 $760.00
1 13-00-60-6160 JAN 21 SLUDGE HAUL 19,000 GAL 19,000.0 $0.0400 $760.00
8  AXON/AXON ENTERPRISE, INC 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 Si-1708600 $83.50
1 01-03-70-7250 PD MOLLE MOUNTS 2.0 $41.7500 $83.50
9 GRABER'S / GRABER'S ACE HARDWARE 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 487678, 487796 $58.27
1 13-00-70-7110 WWTP PLUMBING PARTS/SUPPLIES 1.0 $58.2700 $58.27
10 HRVY CO SHERIFF / HARVEY COUNTY JAIL 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 2020001834 $35.00
1 01-05-60-6320 JAIL FEES LEVI MCKOWN 1.0 $35.0000 $35.00
7 KS GAS / KANSAS GAS SERVICE 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 012921KSGAS $667.76
1 13-00-60-6180 402 S COMM GAS SERVICE 1.0 $38.8700 $38.87
2 01-01-60-6180 520 N COMM GAS SERVICE 1.0 $78.2600 $78.26
3 01-03-60-6180 520 N COMM GAS SERVCIE 1.0 $26.0900 $26.09
4 01-04-60-6180 320 N. WASHINGTON GAS SERVICE 1.0 $439.7400 $439.74
5 01-11-60-6180 320 N. WASHINGTON GAS SERVICE 1.0 $84.8000 $84.80
6 KS PUBLISHING / KANSAS PUBLISHING VENTURES, LL 1/29/2021 1/28/2021 91525 $17.60
1 01-01-60-6290 LEGAL NOTICE-INVITATION TO BID 1.0 $17.6000 $17.60
87D6CAAD-0011
1 QUILL / QuILL 1/28/2021 1/29/2021 14090048,14084523... $197.99
1 01-01-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.5 $169.2800 $84.64
cov
2 01-03-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.1 $169.3000 $16.93
cov
3 01-05-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.2 $169.3000 $33.86
cov
4 01-09-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.1 $169.3000 $8.47
cov
5 10-00-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.1 $169.3000 $8.47
cov
6 12-00-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.1 $169.3000 $8.47
cov
7 13-00-70-7010 DATE STAMPS, LABELS, PAPER, REPORT 0.1 $169.3000 $8.47
cov
8 01-00-00-4711 FACE MASKS 1.0 $28.6800 $28.68
3 TRAVELERS / TRAVELERS CL REMITTANCE CENTER  1/29/2021 1/28/2021 012921TRAVELERS $50.00
1 01-01-60-6250 NOTARY BOND INSURANCE POLICY 1.0 $50.0000 $50.00
#0107355161 AMANDA
2  TRIPLETT/TRIPLETT, WOOLF & GARRETSON, LLC 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 012921TWG $1,821.87

1 06-00-90-9860 REDBARN BOND COUNSEL PROF SERVICES 1.0 $1,821.8700 $1,821.87




AP Enter Bills Edit Report - Sorted by Vendor ** Customized **

City of Sedgwick (SEDGKS)

1/29/2021 8:05:06 AM Batch: AAABHL Page 2

Tr. # Vendor Inv Date Due Date Invoice # Total Invoice
Line GL Expense Account Desc/Inv Stock/Alloc/Cost Code Quantity Bought Cost Per Unit Line Extension
4 WESTAR / EVERGY 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 012921EVERGY $4,343.81
1 01-11-60-6180 3743030616 - SHOP 1.0 $113.1800 $113.18
2 01-08-60-6180 3748198293 - PARK LIGHTS 1.0 $44.1300 $44.13
3 10-00-60-6180 3749459455 - WEST WELL HOUSE 1.0 $262.8200 $262.82
4 13-00-60-6180 3728481135 - SO LIFT STATION 1.0 $158.1000 $158.10
5 10-00-60-6180 3731495616 - E WATER TOWER 1.0 $112.6800 $112.68
6 13-00-60-6180 3742907574 - MAIN LIFT STATION 1.0 $280.4600 $280.46
7 01-04-60-6180 3742938337 - FIRE STATION 1.0 $78.5300 $78.53
8 13-00-60-6180 3738109015 - WWTP 1.0 $2,022.7800 $2,022.78
9 13-00-60-6180 7277816660 - E LIFT STATION 1.0 $92.1100 $92.11
10 10-00-60-6180 1282677544 - W WATER TWR 1.0 $59.2900 $59.29
11 01-10-60-6180 7610673523 - INDUST STREET 1.0 $37.4500 $37.45
12 10-00-60-6180 7852345322 - WELLHOUSE RD 1.0 $27.9700 $27.97
13 01-03-60-6180 0659714280 - POLICE 1.0 $326.8600 $326.86
14 01-10-60-6180 1062940882 - MADISON AVE 1.0 $34.7200 $34.72
15 01-10-60-6180 3002790064 - INDUST PARK 1.0 $26.4000 $26.40
16 01-10-60-6180 0009908927 - SCHOOL ZONE 1.0 $25.1200 $25.12
17 01-10-60-6180 2464686086 - SCHOOL ZONE 1.0 $25.0200 $25.02
18 01-10-60-6180 8514115281 - SCHOOL ZONE 1.0 $25.1200 $25.12
19 01-01-60-6180 5111455161 - CITY HALL 1.0 $150.8900 $150.89
20 01-03-60-6180 5111455161 - CITY HALL 1.0 $50.3000 $50.30
21 01-01-60-6180 5043441260 - 107 W5TH SR CTR 1.0 $146.2000 $146.20
22 01-06-60-6180 4920122509 - 403 N FRANKLIN POOL 1.0 $167.6600 $167.66
23 01-10-60-6180 1761794880 - 103 W 5TH ST ELECT AT POLE 1.0 $27.0300 $27.03
24 01-10-60-6180 3175824328 - 502 N COMM ST ELECT AT POLE 1.0 $23.8700 $23.87
25 01-10-60-6180 8574522122 - 302 W 4TH SCHOOL ZONE 1.0 $25.1200 $25.12
Grand Totals
Total Direct Expense: $8,035.80
Total Immediate Payments: $8,035.80
Report Summary

Report Type:

Transaction Number:

Report Selection Criteria

Detailed
Start End
Start End



= proposed changes

Fees & Collection Charges

Administrative Fees

Delinquent Accounts

Unpaid/Bounced Checks

Kansas Setoff Program
